





Model No: DA3000R

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	911161-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X35	4	
2	159272-5	GEAR HOUSING	1	
3	256745-0	PIN 4	2	
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 52830
5	256014-9	PIN 3	1	
6	211051-0	BALL BEARING 609LLB	1	
7	221682-7	HELICAL GEAR 32	1	
8	211014-6	BALL BEARING 606	1	
9	156951-6	GEAR HOUSING COVER	1	
10	211033-2	BALL BEARING 608LB	1	
11	241822-1	FAN 58	1	
12	511824-4	ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V	1	
13	681614-0	INSULATION WASHER	1	
14	211028-5	BALL BEARING 627LB	1	
15	527062-8	FIELD ASS'Y 240V	1	
16	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 65100
18	211051-0	BALL BEARING 609LLB	1	
19	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 52830
20	256023-8	PIN 5	1	
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 63708A
22	443049-1	FELT RING 38	1	
23	286216-3	CAP 46	1	
26	911168-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X40	2	
27	155612-5	SWITCH COVER COMPLETE	1	
28	911133-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18	2	
29	687000-3	STRAIN RELIEF	1	
30	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 64936A
31	643550-8	BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8	2	
32	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
33	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 60437B
34	854740-0	NAME PLATE DA3000R	1	
35	157722-4	MOTOR HOUSING	1	
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 60437B
37	682515-5	CORD GUARD 9.3	1	
38	666415-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0	1	
39	961017-7	STOP RING E-3	1	
40	158016-0	SWITCH LEVER	1	
41	256626-8	PIN 4	1	
42	251304-5	+ COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X12	1	
43	253969-9	WASHER 4	1	
44	953106-2	RIVET 0-5	2	
46	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1	
47	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1	
48	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1	
49	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4	1	
400	763414-1	CHUCK KEY S10	1	



Model No: DA3000R

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
401	411780-7	KEY HOLDER 10	1	
900	231322-9	COMPRESSION SPRING 3	1	
901	341857-3	LOCK LEVER	1	